Seed Company Contact Information

Brand Company and Address Phone URL

AgriGold AgriGold Hybrids 618-943-5776  agrigold.com
RR 1 Box 203, St. Francisville, IL 62460

AgVenture AgVenture 573-283-5311 agventure.com
22985 Hwy D, Essex, MO 63846

Armor Armor Seed 870-579-2286  armorseed.com
PO Box 178, Fisher, AR 72429

Channel Channel Bio 573-721-1061  channelbio.com
13795 Hwy JJ, Mexico, MO 65265

Dairyland Dairyland Seed 800-236-0163  dairylandseed.com
PO Box 958, West Bend, WI 53095

Dekalb Monsanto Co 815-754-4809 monsanto.com
800 N Lindbergh Blvd, St. Louis, MO 63167

Delta Grow Delta Grow Seed 800-530-7933  deltagrow.com
220 NW 2™, England, AR 72046

Dyna-Gro Crop Production Services 573-470-1499  dynagroseed.com
17410 Pike 291, Bowling Green, MO 63334

Fontanelle Fontanelle Hybrids 402-721-1410 fontanelle.com
1955 E Military Ave, Fremont, NE 68025

FS Growmark 309-557-6000 fsseed.com
1701 Towands Ave, Bloomington, IL 61701

G2 Genetics NuTech Seed LLC 800-942-6748  vyieldleader.com
415 S Duff, Suite C, Ames, IA 50010

Garst Syngenta Seeds 573-239-3779  syngentaseeds.com
1105 Wayzata Bvd, Minnetonka, MN 55305

Gateway Gateway Seed Co 618-327-8000 gatewayseeds.com

Golden Harvest

Great Heart
Hoegemeyer
Kruger

Lewis

LG Seeds
Merschman
MFA MorCorn
Midland
M-Pride

Mycogen

5517 Van Buren Rd, Nashville, IL 62263

Syngenta Seeds

1105 Wayzata Bvd, Minnetonka, MN 55305
Great Heart Seed

220 W. Washington, Paris, IL 61944
Hoegemeyer Hybrids

1755 Hoegemeyer Rd, Hooper NE 68031
Kruger Seed Co

33938 160th, Dike, IA 50624

Lewis Hybrids

530 W. Maple Ave., Box 38, Ursa, IL 62376
LG Seeds

22827 Shissler Rd., EImwood, IL 61529
Merschman Seeds, Inc.

PO Box 67, West Point, IA 52656

MFA Inc.

201 Ray Young Dr, Columbia, MO 65201
Midland Genetics

1906 Kingman Rd., Ottawa, KS 66067
M-Pride Genetics

PO Box 560, Garden City, MO 64747
Mycogen Seeds

9330 Zionsville Rd., Indianapolis, IN 46268

573-239-3779

217-465-4132

402-654-3399

319-989-2414

217-964-2131

309-945-3105

800-848-7333

573-876-5482

785-242-3598

317-409-8214

800-692-6436

syngentaseeds.com
greatheartseed.com
therightseed.com
krugerseed.com
lewishybrids.com
Igseeds.com
merschmanseeds.com
morcorn.com
midlandgenetics.com
m-pride.com

mycogenseeds.com



NK Brand Syngenta Seeds 573-239-3779  syngentaseeds.com
1105 Wayzata Blvd, Minnetonka, MN 55305

NuTech NuTech Seed 800-942-6748 vyieldleader.com
415 S Duff, Suite C, Ames, IA 50010

Pfister Pfister Seeds 888-647-3478  pfisterseeds.com
PO Box 187, El Paso, IL 61738

Pioneer Pioneer Hi-Bred Int. 573-334--6999 pioneer.com
PO Box 1000, Johnston, IA 50131

Pioneer Pioneer Hi-Bred Int. 800-331-2475  pioneer.com
700 Blvd. S., Ste. 302, Huntsville, AL 35802

Producers Producers Hybrids 316-303-6300  producershybrids.com
PO Box C, Battle Creek, NE 68715

Rainbow Rainbow Seeds 800-373-9401  rainbowseeds.com
816 Hwy 163, Oskaloosa, IA 52577

Stine Stine Seeds 800-362-2510  stineseed.com
22555 Laredo Trail, Adel, IA 50003

Stone Stone Seed 217-714-6004  stoneseed.com
PO Box 196, Sidell, IL 61876

Terral Terral Seed Inc. 800-551-4852 terralseed.com

PO Box 826, Lake Providence, LA 71254




